ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NO 23 (GOPALAPURAM TO AKSHAYA)

Name Prof. V. KRITHIKA (AP/CSE)
Faculty Incharge
;l;?;llfer 9698476289
Name Mr. P. BALASUBRAMANIAM
priver ;lul:::;er 9942361251
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)
I |VANNAMADA 7.35
> |GOPALAPURAM 7.40
3 |NARASINGAPURAM 7.42
4 |MANNUR 7.45
5 |JALATHUR PIRIVU 7.50
6 |MUTHUR 7.55
7 |KAIKATTI 8.00
8 |K.V.M SCHOOL 8.03
9 [N.G.M COLLEGE 8.05
10 |POLLACHI GANDHI SILAI 8.10
11 |PKD SCHOOL 8.15
12 |VADAKIPALAYAMPIRIVU 8.17
. [sAKTHI .
MILL/ACHIPATTI/BHARATH
14 |KOVILPALAYAM 8.25
15 |THAMARAIKULAM 8.30
16 |AKSHAYA 8.35




